DATA SHEET
Low Voltage 2.5V/3.3V Differential
LVPECL/HSTL Fanout Buffer
8T33FS6111
8T33FS6111   REVISION 1   12/02/14 1 ©2014 Integrated Device Technology, Inc.
.
General Description
The 8T33FS6111 is a bipolar monolithic differential clock fanout

27 REVISION 1   12/02/14
8T33FS6111   DATA SHEET
Ordering Information
8T33FS6111NLGI IDT8T33FS6111NLGI 32-Lead VFQFN (EPAD), Lead-Free Tray -40°C to 85°C
8T33FS6111NLGI8 IDT8T33FS6111NLGI 32-Lead VFQFN (EPAD), Lead-Free Tape & Reel -40°C to 85°C
8T33FS6111DXGI IDT8T33FS6111DXGI 32-Lead TQFP (EPAD), Lead-Free Tray -40°C to 85°C
8T33FS6111DXGI8 IDT8T33FS6111DXGI 32-Lead TQFP (EPAD), Lead-Free Tape & Reel -40°C to 85°C
8T33FS6111PFGI IDT8T33FS6111PFGI 32-Lead LQFP, Lead-Free Tray -40°C to 85°C
8T33FS6111PFGI8 IDT8T33FS6111PFGI 32-Lead LQFP, Lead-Free Tape & Reel -40°C to 85°C
NOTE: Parts that are ordered with an “G” suffix to the part number are the Pb-Free configuration and are RoHS compliant.
Table 11. Ordering Information
Part/Order Number Marking Package Shipping Packaging Temperature
DISCLAIMER Integrated Device Technology, Inc. (IDT) and its subsidiaries reserve the right to modify the products and/or specifications described herein at any time and at IDT’s sole discretion. All information in